
Sr. 

No.
Faculty Name Roll No. Ext. No. E-mail ID

1 Dr Samir B. Patel MTECH_DS_Sem1 079-232-75532 samir.patel@sot.pdpu.ac.in

2 Dr Shakti Misra 7th_Sem_G4 079-232-75360 shakti.mishra@sot.pdpu.ac.in

3 Dr Nishant P Doshi 3rd_Sem_G6 079-232-75458 nishant.Doshi@sot.pdpu.ac.in

4 Dr Santosh Bharti 5th_Sem_G8 079-232-75532 santosh.bharti@sot.pdpu.ac.in

5 Mr Darshit Shah
1st_ Sem_G1, 

1st_Sem_G2
079-232-75334 darshit.shah@spt.pdpu.ac.in

6 Dr Payal Chaudhary
3rd_Sem_G5, 

MTECH_CS_Sem1
079-232-75359 payal.chaudhari@sot.pdpu.ac.in

7 Dr Amitava Chaudhary 5th_Sem_G2, 079-232-75495 amitava.choudhury@sot.pdpu.ac.in

8 Dr Rutvij H Jhaveri
3rd_Sem_G3, 

3rd_Sem_G4
079-232-75358 rutvij.Jhaveri@sot.pdpu.ac.in

9 Dr Manish Paliwal 5th_Sem_G7 079-232-75273 manish.paliwal@sot.pdpu.ac.in

10 Dr Kaushal A Shah 7th_Sem_G1 kaushal.Shah@sot.pdpu.ac.in

11 Dr Rajeev Gupta 5th_Sem_G1 rajeev.Gupta@sot.pdpu.ac.in

12 Dr Debabrata Swain 3rd_Sem_G1 debabrata.Swain@sot.pdpu.ac.in

13 Dr. Hargeet Kaur 5th_Sem_G4 hargeet.kaur@sot.pdpu.ac.in

14 Dr. Tawseef Shaikh 5th_Sem_G3 tawseef.shaikh@sot.pdpu.ac.in

15 Dr Sonam Nahar
7th_Sem_G2, 

7th_Sem_G3
sonam.nahar@sot.pdpu.ac.in

16
Dr. Tanmay Bhowmik 3rd_Sem_G8, 

3rd_Sem_G12
tanmay.bhowmik@sot.pdpu.ac.in

17 Dr. Shilpa Pandey 5th_Sem_G6 shilpa.pandey@sot.pdpu.ac.in

18
Dr. Shivangi Surati 3rd_Sem_G10, 

3rd_Sem_G11
shivangi.surati@sot.pdpu.ac.in

19 Dr. Aditya Shastri 3rd_Sem_G7 aditya.shastri@sot.pdpu.ac.in

20
Dr. Yogesh Arora 1st_ Sem_G3, 

1st_Sem_G4
yogesh.kumar@sot.pdpu.ac.in

21
Dr. Hiren Thakkar 3rd_Sem_G2, 

3rd_Sem_G9
hiren.thakkar@sot.pdpu.ac.in

22 Dr. Chintan Bhatt 5th_Sem_G5, chintan.bhatt@sot.pdpu.ac.in

23
Dr. Kapil Sharma 1st_ Sem_G5, 

1st_Sem_G6
kapil.sharma@sot.pdpu.ac.in
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